
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 103
Hasselbrink , 
Felix
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:31:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:03
Zielzeit: 
12:34:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:03

1 09:05:20 09:10:53 00:05:33 09:20:03 00:17:03
2 09:22:33 09:28:00 00:05:27 09:36:41 00:16:38
3 09:39:15 09:44:59 00:05:44 09:53:41 00:17:00
4 09:56:53 10:02:09 00:05:16 10:10:50 00:17:09
5 10:13:15 10:18:31 00:05:16 10:27:03 00:16:13
6 10:29:23 10:34:33 00:05:10 10:43:32 00:16:29
7 10:46:53 10:51:59 00:05:06 11:00:21 00:16:49
8 11:02:42 11:07:42 00:05:00 11:16:51 00:16:30
9 11:23:34 11:28:39 00:05:05 11:37:35 00:20:44
10 11:40:43 11:45:53 00:05:10 11:55:50 00:18:15
11 12:00:47 12:05:55 00:05:08 12:17:40 00:21:50
12 12:20:36 12:25:44 00:05:08 12:34:46 00:17:06

Seite 1 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, 
Vivian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:35:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:03
Zielzeit: 
12:39:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:03

1 09:06:54 09:11:57 00:05:03 09:20:56 00:16:56
2 09:24:30 09:29:27 00:04:57 09:38:30 00:17:34
3 09:42:11 09:46:55 00:04:44 09:55:22 00:16:52
4 09:58:58 10:03:50 00:04:52 10:12:57 00:17:35
5 10:17:17 10:22:01 00:04:44 10:31:44 00:18:47
6 10:34:55 10:39:39 00:04:44 10:48:50 00:17:06
7 10:54:18 10:58:56 00:04:38 11:08:30 00:19:40
8 11:12:34 11:17:10 00:04:36 11:26:03 00:17:33
9 11:30:00 11:34:40 00:04:40 11:43:55 00:17:52
10 11:47:29 11:52:14 00:04:45 12:01:40 00:17:45
11 12:07:19 12:11:56 00:04:37 12:21:37 00:19:57
12 12:25:22 12:30:05 00:04:43 12:39:17 00:17:40

Seite 2 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:16:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:20
Zielzeit: 
12:21:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:20

1 09:07:08 09:11:51 00:04:43 09:20:52 00:15:52
2 09:23:49 09:28:22 00:04:33 09:36:39 00:15:47
3 09:39:10 09:43:41 00:04:31 09:52:00 00:15:21
4 09:54:38 09:59:06 00:04:28 10:08:00 00:16:00
5 10:10:40 10:15:05 00:04:25 10:23:50 00:15:50
6 10:26:10 10:30:36 00:04:26 10:39:21 00:15:31
7 10:46:39 10:51:02 00:04:23 10:59:32 00:20:11
8 11:02:33 11:06:54 00:04:21 11:15:26 00:15:54
9 11:18:48 11:23:10 00:04:22 11:31:47 00:16:21
10 11:35:21 11:39:47 00:04:26 11:48:20 00:16:33
11 11:50:52 11:55:14 00:04:22 12:03:48 00:15:28
12 12:08:13 12:12:33 00:04:20 12:21:26 00:17:38

Seite 3 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 146
Beyhl , 
Manuel 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:43:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:21
Zielzeit: 
12:43:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:21

1 09:02:19 09:07:34 00:05:15 09:16:30 00:16:30
2 09:19:08 09:24:07 00:04:59 09:33:15 00:16:45
3 09:38:29 09:43:21 00:04:52 09:52:22 00:19:07
4 09:56:22 10:01:13 00:04:51 10:10:17 00:17:55
5 10:15:06 10:19:55 00:04:49 10:29:20 00:19:03
6 10:32:40 10:37:29 00:04:49 10:46:23 00:17:03
7 10:49:51 10:54:40 00:04:49 11:03:33 00:17:10
8 11:10:24 11:15:11 00:04:47 11:24:29 00:20:56
9 11:28:35 11:33:23 00:04:48 11:42:26 00:17:57
10 11:52:56 11:57:44 00:04:48 12:06:37 00:24:11
11 12:10:16 12:15:02 00:04:46 12:24:17 00:17:40
12 12:29:05 12:33:53 00:04:48 12:43:35 00:19:18

Seite 4 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 155
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:46:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:24
Zielzeit: 
12:48:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:24

1 09:09:47 09:19:11 00:17:11
2 09:21:51 09:26:37 00:04:46 09:34:23 00:15:12
3 09:36:32 09:41:23 00:04:51 09:49:10 00:14:47
4 09:51:20 09:56:03 00:04:43 10:03:41 00:14:31
5 10:08:54 10:13:24 00:04:30 10:21:01 00:17:20
6 10:23:31 10:28:03 00:04:32 10:35:49 00:14:48
7 10:38:17 10:42:49 00:04:32 10:50:49 00:15:00
8 10:53:38 10:58:26 00:04:48 11:06:12 00:15:23
9 11:09:06 11:13:38 00:04:32 11:21:23 00:15:11
10 11:27:44 11:32:21 00:04:37 11:40:36 00:19:13
11 11:43:00 11:47:38 00:04:38 11:55:58 00:15:22
12 11:58:37 12:03:11 00:04:34 12:11:19 00:15:21
13 12:19:19 12:24:09 00:04:50 12:32:45 00:21:26
14 12:35:31 12:40:02 00:04:31 12:48:49 00:16:04

Seite 5 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau / 
Degel, Andy / 
Marcus
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:57:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:00
Zielzeit: 
12:59:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:00

1 09:04:35 09:09:37 00:05:02 09:18:44 00:16:44
2 09:21:33 09:26:27 00:04:54 09:35:08 00:16:24
3 09:39:18 09:44:13 00:04:55 09:53:35 00:18:27
4 09:56:46 10:01:38 00:04:52 10:10:54 00:17:19
5 11:04:54 11:09:41 00:04:47 11:17:31 01:06:37
6 11:19:45 11:24:40 00:04:55 11:32:34 00:15:03
7 11:34:52 11:39:43 00:04:51 11:47:27 00:14:53
8 11:49:16 11:54:04 00:04:48 12:01:33 00:14:06
9 12:04:12 12:09:01 00:04:49 12:16:48 00:15:15
10 12:18:52 12:23:35 00:04:43 12:31:17 00:14:29
11 12:33:44 12:38:24 00:04:40 12:45:40 00:14:23
12 12:47:31 12:52:15 00:04:44 12:59:32 00:13:52

Seite 6 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 170
Patzer / 
Schmidt, 
Thomas / 
Timo
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:32:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:29
Zielzeit: 
12:35:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:29

1 09:05:28 09:11:36 00:06:08 09:21:57 00:18:57
2 09:24:47 09:30:49 00:06:02 09:40:32 00:18:35
3 09:43:32 09:49:26 00:05:54 09:59:02 00:18:30
4 10:01:50 10:08:05 00:06:15 10:17:36 00:18:34
5 10:20:23 10:26:12 00:05:49 10:35:07 00:17:31
6 10:37:42 10:43:26 00:05:44 10:52:22 00:17:15
7 10:55:01 11:00:38 00:05:37 11:09:26 00:17:04
8 11:11:59 11:17:34 00:05:35 11:26:20 00:16:54
9 11:29:08 11:34:30 00:05:22 11:43:01 00:16:41
10 11:45:37 11:51:18 00:05:41 11:59:55 00:16:54
11 12:02:13 12:07:43 00:05:30 12:16:23 00:16:28
12 12:19:49 12:25:41 00:05:52 12:35:04 00:18:41

Seite 7 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:50:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:37
Zielzeit: 
12:50:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:37

1 09:03:04 09:08:06 00:05:02 09:17:16 00:17:16
2 09:20:44 09:25:37 00:04:53 09:35:20 00:18:04
3 09:41:23 09:46:12 00:04:49 09:55:00 00:19:40
4 09:57:51 10:02:34 00:04:43 10:11:41 00:16:41
5 10:18:50 10:23:32 00:04:42 10:32:11 00:20:30
6 10:35:34 10:40:15 00:04:41 10:50:14 00:18:03
7 10:58:27 11:03:03 00:04:36 11:11:20 00:21:06
8 11:13:53 11:18:43 00:04:50 11:28:40 00:17:20
9 11:31:46 11:36:20 00:04:34 11:44:45 00:16:05
10 11:56:42 12:01:20 00:04:38 12:09:56 00:25:11
11 12:13:13 12:17:48 00:04:35 12:26:48 00:16:52
12 12:36:21 12:40:55 00:04:34 12:50:11 00:23:23

Seite 8 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 192
Schubert, 
Manuel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:55:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:21
Zielzeit: 
12:55:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:21

1 09:02:07 09:07:45 00:05:38 09:17:00 00:17:00
2 09:19:26 09:25:05 00:05:39 09:35:13 00:18:13
3 09:38:01 09:43:39 00:05:38 09:52:51 00:17:38
4 09:56:32 10:02:11 00:05:39 10:11:13 00:18:22
5 10:16:44 10:22:15 00:05:31 10:32:05 00:20:52
6 10:35:07 10:40:56 00:05:49 10:50:08 00:18:03
7 10:59:43 11:05:15 00:05:32 11:14:05 00:23:57
8 11:16:34 11:22:00 00:05:26 11:31:20 00:17:15
9 11:33:41 11:39:47 00:06:06 11:49:31 00:18:11
10 11:54:06 11:59:59 00:05:53 12:10:53 00:21:22
11 12:20:09 12:25:53 00:05:44 12:35:34 00:24:41
12 12:39:47 12:45:33 00:05:46 12:55:00 00:19:26

Seite 9 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:32:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:11
Zielzeit: 
12:38:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:11

1 09:08:30 09:13:17 00:04:47 09:22:48 00:16:48
2 09:25:16 09:30:02 00:04:46 09:39:29 00:16:41
3 09:41:58 09:46:40 00:04:42 09:55:45 00:16:16
4 09:58:20 10:02:57 00:04:37 10:12:11 00:16:26
5 10:14:44 10:19:21 00:04:37 10:28:36 00:16:25
6 10:31:15 10:35:50 00:04:35 10:44:56 00:16:20
7 10:50:13 10:54:45 00:04:32 11:03:33 00:18:37
8 11:06:20 11:10:53 00:04:33 11:20:12 00:16:39
9 11:23:11 11:27:42 00:04:31 11:38:03 00:17:51
10 11:46:59 11:51:28 00:04:29 12:01:24 00:23:21
11 12:05:59 12:10:30 00:04:31 12:20:16 00:18:52
12 12:24:21 12:28:52 00:04:31 12:38:09 00:17:53

Seite 10 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 217
Loch / Stebel, 
Steffen / 
Julian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:21:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:15
Zielzeit: 
12:24:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:15

1 09:05:23 09:10:57 00:05:34 09:20:29 00:17:29
2 09:23:01 09:28:25 00:05:24 09:37:13 00:16:44
3 09:39:59 09:45:26 00:05:27 09:54:27 00:17:14
4 09:57:17 10:02:20 00:05:03 10:10:57 00:16:30
5 10:13:35 10:18:51 00:05:16 10:27:31 00:16:34
6 10:29:51 10:34:56 00:05:05 10:43:27 00:15:56
7 10:46:45 10:52:02 00:05:17 11:00:40 00:17:13
8 11:03:21 11:08:20 00:04:59 11:16:47 00:16:07
9 11:19:54 11:25:00 00:05:06 11:33:42 00:16:55
10 11:36:06 11:41:02 00:04:56 11:49:42 00:16:00
11 11:53:04 11:58:20 00:05:16 12:07:27 00:17:45
12 12:10:34 12:15:26 00:04:52 12:24:07 00:16:40

Seite 11 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:45:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:25
Zielzeit: 
12:49:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:25

1 09:06:35 09:14:36 00:08:01 09:26:05 00:22:05
2 09:29:00 09:35:44 00:06:44 09:47:08 00:21:03
3 09:49:45 09:56:22 00:06:37 10:07:37 00:20:29
4 10:10:52 10:17:35 00:06:43 10:27:59 00:20:22
5 10:31:44 10:37:58 00:06:14 10:49:05 00:21:06
6 10:53:53 10:59:55 00:06:02 11:11:27 00:22:22
7 11:14:11 11:20:15 00:06:04 11:31:16 00:19:49
8 11:34:01 11:40:13 00:06:12 11:50:48 00:19:32
9 11:53:27 11:59:43 00:06:16 12:10:04 00:19:16
10 12:13:19 12:19:37 00:06:18 12:30:20 00:20:16
11 12:33:06 12:39:20 00:06:14 12:49:55 00:19:35

Seite 12 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 30
Saalbach, 
Florian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:52:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:47
Zielzeit: 
12:56:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:47

1 09:06:40 09:12:22 00:05:42 09:22:00 00:18:00
2 09:24:41 09:30:21 00:05:40 09:39:28 00:17:28
3 09:42:32 09:48:04 00:05:32 09:57:27 00:17:59
4 10:03:06 10:08:31 00:05:25 10:17:39 00:20:12
5 10:21:28 10:26:52 00:05:24 10:35:57 00:18:18
6 10:39:11 10:44:29 00:05:18 10:53:34 00:17:37
7 11:04:19 11:09:21 00:05:02 11:18:14 00:24:40
8 11:21:40 11:26:51 00:05:11 11:35:44 00:17:30
9 11:43:09 11:48:19 00:05:10 11:57:40 00:21:56
10 12:01:01 12:06:05 00:05:04 12:15:19 00:17:39
11 12:23:37 12:28:42 00:05:05 12:37:50 00:22:31
12 12:42:09 12:47:23 00:05:14 12:56:13 00:18:23

Seite 13 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 300
Willkommen, 
Sven
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:48:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:28
Zielzeit: 
12:55:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:28

1 09:09:20 09:14:33 00:05:13 09:23:27 00:16:27
2 09:25:58 09:31:05 00:05:07 09:39:44 00:16:17
3 09:42:54 09:47:52 00:04:58 09:56:27 00:16:43
4 10:04:06 10:09:03 00:04:57 10:17:42 00:21:15
5 10:20:39 10:25:31 00:04:52 10:34:24 00:16:42
6 10:41:11 10:46:00 00:04:49 10:55:15 00:20:51
7 11:02:54 11:07:41 00:04:47 11:16:39 00:21:24
8 11:23:26 11:28:13 00:04:47 11:37:12 00:20:33
9 11:40:27 11:45:10 00:04:43 11:53:52 00:16:40
10 11:57:55 12:02:37 00:04:42 12:11:38 00:17:46
11 12:24:48 12:29:34 00:04:46 12:38:17 00:26:39
12 12:41:40 12:46:27 00:04:47 12:55:06 00:16:49

Seite 14 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 307
Pensold, Jens
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:51:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:21
Zielzeit: 
12:57:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:21

1 09:08:37 09:13:56 00:05:19 09:23:24 00:17:24
2 09:28:18 09:33:32 00:05:14 09:42:58 00:19:34
3 09:45:42 09:50:51 00:05:09 10:00:12 00:17:14
4 10:06:44 10:11:52 00:05:08 10:21:09 00:20:57
5 10:23:46 10:28:55 00:05:09 10:38:27 00:17:18
6 10:41:39 10:46:42 00:05:03 10:55:57 00:17:30
7 11:05:19 11:10:20 00:05:01 11:19:23 00:23:26
8 11:21:58 11:26:59 00:05:01 11:36:04 00:16:41
9 11:39:21 11:44:23 00:05:02 11:53:20 00:17:16
10 12:04:23 12:09:22 00:04:59 12:18:11 00:24:51
11 12:21:21 12:26:25 00:05:04 12:35:29 00:17:18
12 12:43:04 12:48:16 00:05:12 12:57:38 00:22:09

Seite 15 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 311
Arnold, 
Thomas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:40:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:37
Zielzeit: 
12:45:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:37

1 09:08:10 09:13:05 00:04:55 09:21:52 00:16:52
2 09:24:07 09:28:53 00:04:46 09:38:21 00:16:29
3 09:40:26 09:45:14 00:04:48 09:54:16 00:15:55
4 09:56:59 10:01:39 00:04:40 10:10:00 00:15:44
5 10:12:40 10:17:12 00:04:32 10:26:20 00:16:20
6 10:28:24 10:33:00 00:04:36 10:42:22 00:16:02
7 10:56:58 11:01:30 00:04:32 11:10:54 00:28:32
8 11:13:17 11:17:53 00:04:36 11:27:32 00:16:38
9 11:30:42 11:35:17 00:04:35 11:44:01 00:16:29
10 11:46:45 11:51:16 00:04:31 12:01:08 00:17:07
11 12:05:29 12:10:03 00:04:34 12:28:09 00:27:01
12 12:30:37 12:35:09 00:04:32 12:45:05 00:16:56

Seite 16 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:39:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:39
Zielzeit: 
12:44:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:39

1 09:07:26 09:12:40 00:05:14 09:21:55 00:16:55
2 09:24:11 09:29:11 00:05:00 09:38:14 00:16:19
3 09:40:30 09:45:22 00:04:52 09:54:21 00:16:07
4 09:57:04 10:02:14 00:05:10 10:13:10 00:18:49
5 10:22:45 10:27:32 00:04:47 10:35:59 00:22:49
6 10:38:52 10:43:41 00:04:49 10:52:46 00:16:47
7 10:57:04 11:01:50 00:04:46 11:11:00 00:18:14
8 11:13:24 11:18:09 00:04:45 11:27:37 00:16:37
9 11:30:14 11:35:02 00:04:48 11:44:40 00:17:03
10 11:47:03 11:51:57 00:04:54 12:02:35 00:17:55
11 12:11:53 12:16:41 00:04:48 12:28:47 00:26:12
12 12:31:17 12:36:03 00:04:46 12:44:52 00:16:05

Seite 17 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Kleinhenz, 
Tobias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:32:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:00
Zielzeit: 
12:40:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:00

1 09:10:08 09:16:05 00:05:57 09:25:54 00:17:54
2 09:28:06 09:33:15 00:05:09 09:43:13 00:17:19
3 09:45:34 09:50:49 00:05:15 10:00:28 00:17:15
4 10:02:52 10:08:13 00:05:21 10:16:46 00:16:18
5 10:20:13 10:25:17 00:05:04 10:34:12 00:17:26
6 10:36:22 10:41:21 00:04:59 10:49:34 00:15:22
7 10:57:47 11:02:49 00:05:02 11:11:15 00:21:41
8 11:14:03 11:19:01 00:04:58 11:27:39 00:16:24
9 11:31:52 11:36:48 00:04:56 11:45:19 00:17:40
10 11:48:40 11:53:48 00:05:08 12:02:59 00:17:40
11 12:08:39 12:13:51 00:05:12 12:22:48 00:19:49
12 12:25:58 12:30:57 00:04:59 12:40:02 00:17:14

Seite 18 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:43:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:45
Zielzeit: 
12:44:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:45

1 09:03:36 09:09:30 00:05:54 09:19:32 00:18:32
2 09:22:46 09:28:36 00:05:50 09:38:13 00:18:41
3 09:42:26 09:47:56 00:05:30 09:57:20 00:19:07
4 10:00:55 10:06:21 00:05:26 10:15:28 00:18:08
5 10:19:26 10:24:44 00:05:18 10:34:35 00:19:07
6 10:38:25 10:43:41 00:05:16 10:52:47 00:18:12
7 10:56:11 11:01:27 00:05:16 11:10:36 00:17:49
8 11:16:14 11:22:21 00:06:07 11:31:17 00:20:41
9 11:34:37 11:39:52 00:05:15 11:49:11 00:17:54
10 11:52:13 11:58:16 00:06:03 12:07:26 00:18:15
11 12:11:24 12:16:46 00:05:22 12:26:13 00:18:47
12 12:29:42 12:35:10 00:05:28 12:44:48 00:18:35

Seite 19 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 506
Huber, Stefan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:24:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:57
Zielzeit: 
12:32:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:57

1 09:10:32 09:15:33 00:05:01 09:24:26 00:16:26
2 09:27:06 09:31:57 00:04:51 09:40:35 00:16:09
3 09:43:16 09:48:04 00:04:48 09:56:30 00:15:55
4 09:59:14 10:04:00 00:04:46 10:12:18 00:15:48
5 10:15:31 10:20:33 00:05:02 10:29:25 00:17:07
6 10:32:10 10:36:59 00:04:49 10:45:20 00:15:55
7 10:48:08 10:52:57 00:04:49 11:01:21 00:16:01
8 11:04:40 11:09:22 00:04:42 11:18:17 00:16:56
9 11:22:29 11:27:18 00:04:49 11:35:47 00:17:30
10 11:38:41 11:43:24 00:04:43 11:52:05 00:16:18
11 11:55:38 12:00:28 00:04:50 12:09:43 00:17:38
12 12:17:52 12:22:39 00:04:47 12:32:01 00:22:18

Seite 20 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 511
Schmidt, 
Marcus
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:37:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:24
Zielzeit: 
12:37:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:24

1 09:02:48 09:08:11 00:05:23 09:17:15 00:17:15
2 09:19:52 09:24:53 00:05:01 09:33:45 00:16:30
3 09:37:53 09:42:42 00:04:49 09:51:51 00:18:06
4 09:55:29 10:00:16 00:04:47 10:09:03 00:17:12
5 10:12:30 10:17:14 00:04:44 10:25:57 00:16:54
6 10:33:07 10:37:50 00:04:43 10:46:27 00:20:30
7 10:50:24 10:55:03 00:04:39 11:03:38 00:17:11
8 11:07:08 11:11:53 00:04:45 11:20:26 00:16:48
9 11:29:48 11:34:29 00:04:41 11:42:46 00:22:20
10 11:46:36 11:51:14 00:04:38 12:00:54 00:18:08
11 12:07:03 12:11:38 00:04:35 12:19:48 00:18:54
12 12:24:35 12:29:14 00:04:39 12:37:41 00:17:53

Seite 21 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 539
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:42:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:14
Zielzeit: 
12:42:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:14

1 09:02:31 09:07:48 00:05:17 09:17:06 00:17:06
2 09:21:00 09:26:10 00:05:10 09:36:14 00:19:08
3 09:45:17 09:50:18 00:05:01 09:58:55 00:22:41
4 10:01:35 10:06:38 00:05:03 10:15:22 00:16:27
5 10:18:06 10:23:08 00:05:02 10:31:56 00:16:34
6 10:35:45 10:40:48 00:05:03 10:49:45 00:17:49
7 10:54:54 10:59:54 00:05:00 11:08:37 00:18:52
8 11:14:49 11:19:49 00:05:00 11:28:24 00:19:47
9 11:31:16 11:36:10 00:04:54 11:44:36 00:16:12
10 11:49:03 11:53:56 00:04:53 12:02:39 00:18:03
11 12:09:00 12:13:57 00:04:57 12:23:02 00:20:23
12 12:28:23 12:33:17 00:04:54 12:42:12 00:19:10

Seite 22 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 6
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:49:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:11
Zielzeit: 
12:54:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:11

1 09:07:35 09:13:48 00:06:13 09:23:17 00:18:17
2 09:26:15 09:32:02 00:05:47 09:41:13 00:17:56
3 09:44:11 09:49:38 00:05:27 09:58:44 00:17:31
4 10:02:20 10:07:35 00:05:15 10:16:22 00:17:38
5 10:19:55 10:25:06 00:05:11 10:34:21 00:17:59
6 10:37:26 10:42:37 00:05:11 10:51:39 00:17:18
7 11:01:13 11:06:18 00:05:05 11:15:10 00:23:31
8 11:19:04 11:24:04 00:05:00 11:32:57 00:17:47
9 11:35:50 11:40:50 00:05:00 11:49:55 00:16:58
10 11:54:32 11:59:35 00:05:03 12:09:10 00:19:15
11 12:19:44 12:25:39 00:05:55 12:35:33 00:26:23
12 12:40:08 12:45:12 00:05:04 12:54:47 00:19:14

Seite 23 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:55:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:58
Zielzeit: 
13:02:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:58

1 09:09:51 09:16:22 00:06:31 09:27:58 00:20:58
2 09:34:39 09:41:10 00:06:31 09:53:14 00:25:16
3 10:00:39 10:06:59 00:06:20 10:20:59 00:27:45
4 10:24:58 10:31:11 00:06:13 10:41:41 00:20:42
5 10:50:33 10:56:29 00:05:56 11:21:15 00:39:34
6 11:24:21 11:30:17 00:05:56 11:40:54 00:19:39
7 11:53:50 11:59:46 00:05:56 12:09:56 00:29:02
8 12:16:18 12:22:53 00:06:35 12:35:27 00:25:31
9 12:46:21 12:52:21 00:06:00 13:02:48 00:27:21

Seite 24 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 626
Weber, 
Maximilian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:27:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:10
Zielzeit: 
12:28:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:10

1 09:03:19 09:08:35 00:05:16 09:17:56 00:16:56
2 09:22:16 09:27:16 00:05:00 09:35:51 00:17:55
3 09:38:44 09:43:44 00:05:00 09:52:13 00:16:22
4 09:55:09 10:00:03 00:04:54 10:08:17 00:16:04
5 10:11:37 10:16:29 00:04:52 10:24:38 00:16:21
6 10:31:28 10:36:23 00:04:55 10:46:17 00:21:39
7 10:49:10 10:53:58 00:04:48 11:02:11 00:15:54
8 11:05:38 11:10:19 00:04:41 11:18:28 00:16:17
9 11:21:24 11:26:04 00:04:40 11:34:22 00:15:54
10 11:39:09 11:43:47 00:04:38 11:52:10 00:17:48
11 11:57:16 12:02:01 00:04:45 12:10:59 00:18:49
12 12:15:02 12:19:43 00:04:41 12:28:50 00:17:51

Seite 25 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 65
Eismann / 
Partschefeld, 
Ronny / 
Marcel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:35:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:19
Zielzeit: 
12:37:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:19

1 09:04:39 09:10:20 00:05:41 09:19:36 00:17:36
2 09:23:05 09:28:58 00:05:53 09:38:24 00:18:48
3 09:41:29 09:47:02 00:05:33 09:56:05 00:17:41
4 09:59:18 10:05:36 00:06:18 10:16:10 00:20:05
5 10:18:54 10:24:15 00:05:21 10:33:04 00:16:54
6 10:36:02 10:41:33 00:05:31 10:50:52 00:17:48
7 10:53:44 10:59:04 00:05:20 11:08:22 00:17:30
8 11:11:26 11:16:53 00:05:27 11:26:06 00:17:44
9 11:29:20 11:34:33 00:05:13 11:43:46 00:17:40
10 11:46:07 11:51:27 00:05:20 12:02:01 00:18:15
11 12:04:42 12:09:55 00:05:13 12:19:03 00:17:02
12 12:21:52 12:27:21 00:05:29 12:37:55 00:18:52

Seite 26 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 717
Puschendorf, 
Nils
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:27:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:40
Zielzeit: 
12:28:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:40

1 09:03:28 09:08:39 00:05:11 09:17:39 00:16:39
2 09:20:17 09:25:26 00:05:09 09:34:22 00:16:43
3 09:37:03 09:42:07 00:05:04 09:50:39 00:16:17
4 09:53:45 09:58:45 00:05:00 10:07:17 00:16:38
5 10:09:55 10:14:49 00:04:54 10:23:26 00:16:09
6 10:26:23 10:31:27 00:05:04 10:40:20 00:16:54
7 10:43:22 10:48:16 00:04:54 10:56:52 00:16:32
8 11:03:52 11:08:53 00:05:01 11:17:19 00:20:27
9 11:20:18 11:25:15 00:04:57 11:34:15 00:16:56
10 11:37:14 11:42:28 00:05:14 11:51:52 00:17:37
11 11:57:26 12:02:34 00:05:08 12:11:24 00:19:32
12 12:14:24 12:19:28 00:05:04 12:28:19 00:16:55

Seite 27 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 808
Trenz, 
Matthias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:45:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:31
Zielzeit: 
12:46:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:31

1 09:03:42 09:09:15 00:05:33 09:18:32 00:17:32
2 09:21:12 09:26:42 00:05:30 09:35:51 00:17:19
3 09:39:22 09:44:58 00:05:36 09:54:05 00:18:14
4 09:57:08 10:02:19 00:05:11 10:11:34 00:17:29
5 10:14:14 10:19:45 00:05:31 10:29:17 00:17:43
6 10:33:20 10:38:58 00:05:38 10:48:29 00:19:12
7 10:57:32 11:03:07 00:05:35 11:12:35 00:24:06
8 11:15:33 11:21:06 00:05:33 11:30:40 00:18:05
9 11:33:45 11:39:17 00:05:32 11:48:50 00:18:10
10 11:53:41 11:59:18 00:05:37 12:08:37 00:19:47
11 12:11:14 12:16:56 00:05:42 12:26:25 00:17:48
12 12:31:34 12:37:07 00:05:33 12:46:41 00:20:16

Seite 28 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 809
Schötz, 
Wolfgang
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:40:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:39
Zielzeit: 
12:45:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:39

1 09:07:15 09:12:35 00:05:20 09:21:51 00:16:51
2 09:24:00 09:29:10 00:05:10 09:38:07 00:16:16
3 09:40:36 09:45:39 00:05:03 09:54:49 00:16:42
4 09:57:13 10:02:12 00:04:59 10:11:16 00:16:27
5 10:13:26 10:18:22 00:04:56 10:26:59 00:15:43
6 10:33:14 10:38:10 00:04:56 10:48:13 00:21:14
7 10:50:59 10:55:53 00:04:54 11:04:26 00:16:13
8 11:06:44 11:11:36 00:04:52 11:20:17 00:15:51
9 11:30:23 11:35:15 00:04:52 11:44:21 00:24:04
10 11:47:39 11:52:34 00:04:55 12:01:33 00:17:12
11 12:12:30 12:17:22 00:04:52 12:26:27 00:24:54
12 12:31:27 12:36:17 00:04:50 12:45:45 00:19:18

Seite 29 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 812
Pietsch, Eric
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:13
Zielzeit: 
13:01:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:13

1 09:09:42 09:18:16 00:08:34 09:31:34 00:24:34
2 09:34:08 09:41:13 00:07:05 09:53:16 00:21:42
3 09:55:49 10:02:49 00:07:00 10:14:00 00:20:44
4 10:16:28 10:23:18 00:06:50 10:34:08 00:20:08
5 10:36:47 10:43:25 00:06:38 10:53:56 00:19:48
6 11:00:39 11:07:12 00:06:33 11:18:56 00:25:00
7 11:21:30 11:28:10 00:06:40 11:47:20 00:28:24
8 11:50:00 11:56:52 00:06:52 12:08:32 00:21:12
9 12:13:34 12:20:33 00:06:59 12:32:23 00:23:51
10 12:41:51 12:48:53 00:07:02 13:01:00 00:28:37

Seite 30 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 813
Neumann, 
Felix
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:36:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:00
Zielzeit: 
12:43:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:00

1 09:09:55 09:16:46 00:06:51 09:27:18 00:20:18
2 09:29:45 09:36:57 00:07:12 09:47:01 00:19:43
3 09:49:35 09:55:51 00:06:16 10:06:01 00:19:00
4 10:09:07 10:15:28 00:06:21 10:25:40 00:19:39
5 10:28:47 10:37:04 00:08:17 10:47:10 00:21:30
6 11:28:40 11:36:09 00:07:29 11:49:01
7 11:56:52 12:03:08 00:06:16 12:18:57 00:29:56
8 12:26:55 12:33:13 00:06:18 12:43:49 00:24:52

Seite 31 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 814
Küttner / 
Büttner, 
Robby Jonny 
/ Clemens
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:35:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:14
Zielzeit: 
12:39:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:14

1 09:06:30 09:12:08 00:05:38 09:22:02 00:18:02
2 09:24:36 09:30:05 00:05:29 09:39:36 00:17:34
3 09:42:19 09:47:49 00:05:30 09:56:42 00:17:06
4 09:59:58 10:05:19 00:05:21 10:15:30 00:18:48
5 10:19:39 10:24:51 00:05:12 10:34:10 00:18:40
6 10:39:24 10:44:24 00:05:00 10:53:23 00:19:13
7 10:55:59 11:01:15 00:05:16 11:09:38 00:16:15
8 11:12:46 11:17:53 00:05:07 11:26:23 00:16:45
9 11:30:54 11:35:59 00:05:05 11:45:04 00:18:41
10 11:48:09 11:53:02 00:04:53 12:02:21 00:17:17
11 12:06:31 12:11:24 00:04:53 12:20:22 00:18:01
12 12:25:33 12:30:23 00:04:50 12:39:22 00:19:00

Seite 32 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 822
Manger, Alois
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:27:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:22
Zielzeit: 
12:35:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:22

1 09:10:48 09:23:24 00:12:36 09:36:22 00:28:22
2 09:39:48 09:47:34 00:07:46 09:59:33 00:23:11
3 10:02:24 10:10:22 00:07:58 10:22:04 00:22:31
4 10:25:16 10:33:26 00:08:10 10:45:16 00:23:12
5 10:48:40 10:56:16 00:07:36 11:08:03 00:22:47
6 11:24:07 11:36:41 00:12:34 11:48:12 00:40:09
7 11:51:01 11:59:59 00:08:58 12:12:09 00:23:57
8 12:15:07 12:22:51 00:07:44 12:35:50 00:23:41

Seite 33 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 823
Herpig, Robin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:55:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:59
Zielzeit: 
13:03:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:59

1 09:10:42 09:17:26 00:06:44 09:27:40 00:19:40
2 09:30:04 09:36:28 00:06:24 09:46:28 00:18:48
3 09:49:02 09:55:10 00:06:08 10:06:06 00:19:38
4 10:08:19 10:14:28 00:06:09 10:24:23 00:18:17
5 10:26:44 10:33:08 00:06:24 10:43:23 00:19:00
6 10:48:18 10:54:24 00:06:06 11:04:16 00:20:53
7 11:07:19 11:13:15 00:05:56 11:23:00 00:18:44
8 11:26:03 11:32:08 00:06:05 11:41:57 00:18:57
9 11:44:15 11:50:26 00:06:11 12:00:00 00:18:03
10 12:03:59 12:10:32 00:06:33 12:20:43 00:20:43
11 12:27:15 12:33:59 00:06:44 12:44:20 00:23:37
12 12:46:32 12:53:07 00:06:35 13:03:02 00:18:42

Seite 34 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 825
Walitschek / 
Valtingojer, 
Patrick / Dirk
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:57:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:26
Zielzeit: 
12:59:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:26

1 09:04:43 09:13:00 00:08:17 09:24:01 00:22:01
2 09:26:42 09:33:22 00:06:40 09:43:31 00:19:30
3 09:53:17 10:03:14 00:19:43
4 10:11:40 10:20:52 00:17:38
5 10:23:50 10:29:51 00:06:01 10:39:13 00:18:21
6 10:41:43 10:47:44 00:06:01 10:57:26 00:18:13
7 11:05:57 11:14:38 00:17:12
8 11:22:30 11:31:11 00:16:33
9 11:34:09 11:40:07 00:05:58 11:49:14 00:18:03
10 11:51:24 11:57:14 00:05:50 12:06:44 00:17:30
11 12:09:47 12:15:37 00:05:50 12:24:37 00:17:53
12 12:26:43 12:32:53 00:06:10 12:41:27 00:16:50
13 12:43:49 12:49:28 00:05:39 12:59:21 00:17:54

Seite 35 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 826
Unger, 
Matthias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:46:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:38
Zielzeit: 
12:54:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:38

1 09:10:16 09:15:30 00:05:14 09:24:45 00:16:45
2 09:27:27 09:32:28 00:05:01 09:41:25 00:16:40
3 09:43:48 09:48:46 00:04:58 09:57:39 00:16:14
4 10:00:26 10:05:21 00:04:55 10:14:18 00:16:39
5 10:17:23 10:22:15 00:04:52 10:31:19 00:17:01
6 10:34:27 10:39:13 00:04:46 10:48:31 00:17:12
7 10:57:27 11:02:11 00:04:44 11:11:08 00:22:37
8 11:15:59 11:20:47 00:04:48 11:30:08 00:19:00
9 11:32:45 11:37:34 00:04:49 11:46:56 00:16:48
10 11:53:21 11:58:16 00:04:55 12:09:16 00:22:20
11 12:14:09 12:19:01 00:04:52 12:29:31 00:20:15
12 12:39:13 12:43:57 00:04:44 12:54:07 00:24:36

Seite 36 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 827
Grande, 
Christian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:36:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:26
Zielzeit: 
12:43:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:26

1 09:09:08 09:14:18 00:05:10 09:23:33 00:16:33
2 09:28:41 09:33:38 00:04:57 09:42:29 00:18:56
3 09:46:20 09:51:16 00:04:56 10:00:25 00:17:56
4 10:04:24 10:09:12 00:04:48 10:18:05 00:17:40
5 10:21:57 10:26:40 00:04:43 10:35:13 00:17:08
6 10:40:56 10:45:41 00:04:45 10:54:16 00:19:03
7 10:57:20 11:01:59 00:04:39 11:10:39 00:16:23
8 11:17:39 11:23:06 00:05:27 11:31:35 00:20:56
9 11:33:54 11:38:40 00:04:46 11:47:25 00:15:50
10 11:53:37 11:58:26 00:04:49 12:08:39 00:21:14
11 12:12:04 12:16:46 00:04:42 12:25:34 00:16:55
12 12:29:32 12:34:16 00:04:44 12:43:18 00:17:44

Seite 37 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 828
Bräuer, Felix
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:41:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:53
Zielzeit: 
12:50:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:53

1 09:11:05 09:16:18 00:05:13 09:24:35 00:15:35
2 09:26:31 09:31:29 00:04:58 09:39:57 00:15:22
3 09:46:02 09:50:57 00:04:55 09:59:46 00:19:49
4 10:04:56 10:10:30 00:05:34 10:20:02 00:20:16
5 10:24:37 10:29:25 00:04:48 10:38:22 00:18:20
6 10:48:36 10:53:27 00:04:51 11:01:43 00:23:21
7 11:04:09 11:08:54 00:04:45 11:17:15 00:15:32
8 11:19:24 11:24:08 00:04:44 11:32:39 00:15:24
9 11:42:25 11:47:14 00:04:49 11:55:49 00:23:10
10 11:57:57 12:02:41 00:04:44 12:11:16 00:15:27
11 12:17:14 12:21:59 00:04:45 12:30:27 00:19:11
12 12:36:30 12:41:17 00:04:47 12:50:08 00:19:41

Seite 38 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 829
Umbreit / 
Reckschwart, 
Falk / Tony
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:20:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:52
Zielzeit: 
12:29:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:52

1 09:10:57 09:16:25 00:05:28 09:24:57 00:15:57
2 09:27:44 09:32:56 00:05:12 09:41:35 00:16:38
3 09:45:05 09:50:15 00:05:10 09:59:20 00:17:45
4 10:01:24 10:06:37 00:05:13 10:15:32 00:16:12
5 10:21:12 10:26:02 00:04:50 10:34:20 00:18:48
6 10:36:43 10:41:29 00:04:46 10:49:28 00:15:08
7 10:51:43 10:56:32 00:04:49 11:04:36 00:15:08
8 11:09:37 11:14:34 00:04:57 11:23:16 00:18:40
9 11:25:31 11:30:30 00:04:59 11:39:10 00:15:54
10 11:41:46 11:46:49 00:05:03 11:56:01 00:16:51
11 12:01:58 12:06:43 00:04:45 12:14:30 00:18:29
12 12:16:54 12:21:34 00:04:40 12:29:43 00:15:13

Seite 39 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 85
Heinrich , 
Dominik
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:44:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:13
Zielzeit: 
12:50:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:13

1 09:08:43 09:15:28 00:06:45 09:25:54 00:19:54
2 09:28:52 09:34:37 00:05:45 09:44:28 00:18:34
3 09:47:31 09:53:09 00:05:38 10:02:43 00:18:15
4 10:05:22 10:11:04 00:05:42 10:20:36 00:17:53
5 10:23:05 10:28:35 00:05:30 10:37:54 00:17:18
6 10:40:29 10:45:59 00:05:30 10:55:08 00:17:14
7 11:00:34 11:06:02 00:05:28 11:15:04 00:19:56
8 11:18:01 11:24:12 00:06:11 11:33:53 00:18:49
9 11:36:30 11:42:02 00:05:32 11:51:42 00:17:49
10 11:56:10 12:01:36 00:05:26 12:11:18 00:19:36
11 12:15:44 12:21:08 00:05:24 12:30:45 00:19:27
12 12:34:46 12:40:08 00:05:22 12:50:05 00:19:20

Seite 40 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 877
Gebardt, 
Marcel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:46:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:04
Zielzeit: 
12:54:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:04

1 09:10:20 09:16:28 00:06:08 09:25:25 00:17:25
2 09:27:49 09:33:15 00:05:26 09:42:12 00:16:47
3 09:44:56 09:50:13 00:05:17 09:59:34 00:17:22
4 10:02:33 10:08:10 00:05:37 10:17:06 00:17:32
5 10:21:18 10:26:36 00:05:18 10:35:05 00:17:59
6 10:39:04 10:44:23 00:05:19 10:53:46 00:18:41
7 11:01:48 11:07:05 00:05:17 11:15:58 00:22:12
8 11:20:27 11:25:52 00:05:25 11:34:56 00:18:58
9 11:43:44 11:49:01 00:05:17 11:58:04 00:23:08
10 12:02:49 12:08:06 00:05:17 12:16:45 00:18:41
11 12:19:58 12:25:21 00:05:23 12:34:25 00:17:40
12 12:40:43 12:46:03 00:05:20 12:54:28 00:20:03

Seite 41 von 41Druck: 26.08.2017 15:16:35

26.08.2017 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00


